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Score
100

100
126
136
160
186

234
235
241
247
310
337
345
348

366

371
480

507

534

Team
Time

1:43:15

1:43:15
1:44:17
1:44:34
1:45:27
1:46:10

1:45:35
1:47:55
1:47:23
1:47:04
1:47:58
1:50:01
1:50:07
1:50:45

1:50:54

1:50:37
1:53:06

1:54:42

1:55:24
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City Schools

Race 16 - HS Girls Div 1-B-Varsity - 5K
09/07/2019 - 3:05 pm

Team Race Results

Runner
Avg

20:39

20:39
20:51
20:54
21:05
21:14

21:07
21:35
21:28
21:24
21:35
22:00
22:01
22:09

22:10

22:07
22:37

22:56

23:04

Avg
Mile

6:38

6:38
6:42
6:43
6:47
6:50

6:47
6:56
6:54
6:53
6:57
7:04
7:05
7:07

7:08

7:.07
7:16

7:23

7:25

5 Man
Gap

1:00

1:40
1:17
1:23
1:33
1:36

3N
0:41
1:27
2:23
3:40
1:06
0:54
241

4:25

0:30
1:.00

2:29

2:31

Finish Order
7,12, 24,28, 29, 59, 100

5,14,17, 20, 44, 67, 68
11, 16, 27, 30, 42, 55, 86
9, 22, 26, 39, 40, 88, 92
8,31, 36, 37, 48, 49, 58
15,23,33,38, 77

2,4,53,85,90, 107
32,41, 50, 52, 60, 70, 112
19,21, 51, 74, 76, 128, 133
10, 13, 46, 87, 91, 103, 117
1, 56, 66, 82, 105, 111, 130
43,61, 64,71, 98, 118, 120
47,54,73,78, 93, 94, 96
25, 35, 45,121,122, 125
174

6, 18, 63, 137, 143, 149
166
57,72, 75, 83, 84, 89, 106
69, 95, 102, 104, 110, 131,
173

62,79, 97,123, 147, 153
157

65, 81, 108, 129, 152, 171,
177

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
7,12, 24,28, 29, 59, 100

5, 14,17, 20, 44, 67, 68
11, 16, 27, 30, 42, 55, 86
9, 22, 26, 39, 40, 88, 92
8,31, 36, 37, 48, 49, 58
15,23, 33,38, 77

2,4, 53, 85,90, 107
32,41, 50, 52, 60, 70, 112
19, 21, 51,74, 76, 128, 133
10, 13, 46, 87, 91, 103, 117
1, 56, 66, 82, 105, 111, 130
43,61, 64, 71,98, 118, 120
47,54,73,78, 93, 94, 96
25, 35, 45,121,122, 125
173

6, 18, 63, 137, 142, 148
165
57,72, 75, 83, 84, 89, 106
69, 95, 102, 104, 110, 131,
172

62, 79, 97, 123, 146, 152,
156

65, 81, 108, 129, 151, 170
176
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Race 16 - HS Girls Div 1-B-Varsity - 5K
09/07/2019 - 3:05 pm

Team Race Results

Name
PICK. NORTH

WHITMER

HOL. SPRINGFIELD

WOR. KILBOURNE

ASHLAND

HOBAN

START
BOWSHER

Score
566

575

590

665

725

744

761

833
852

Team

Time

1:56:51

1:56:18

1:56:54

1:59:28

2:01:51

2:02:06

2:04:36

2:18:36
2:29:54

Runner
Avg

23:22

23:15

23:22

23:53

24:22

24:25

24:55

27:43
29:58

Avg

Mile

7:31

7:29

7:31

7:41

7:50

7:51

8:01

8:55
9:39

5 Man
Gap

315

1:25

5:42

1:51

0:51

1:41

4:10

8:26
11:04

Finish Order

34, 119, 124, 140, 150
151,178

99, 101, 114, 127,134,
135, 145

3, 113, 146, 163, 168, 170

175

109, 115, 139, 141, 162
167,176

132, 138, 144, 156, 158
169, 180

116, 148, 159, 161, 164,
172, 184

80, 160, 165, 179, 181,
183, 185

126, 154, 182, 187, 188
136, 155, 186, 189, 190
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Scoring Order
34,119, 124, 140, 149
150, 177

99, 101, 114, 127, 134,
135, 144

3,113, 145, 162, 167, 169

174

109, 115, 139, 141, 161,
166, 175

132, 138, 143, 155, 157
168, 179

116, 147, 158, 160, 163
171, 183

80, 159, 164, 178, 180
182, 184

126, 153, 181, 186, 187
136, 154, 185, 188, 189
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Kylee Mastin
Emma Steingass
Megan Good
Sarah Ahrendt
Jacquelyn Witt
McKela Elder
Annie Bennett
Caleigh Aigler
Teeghan McGann
Rachel Harter
Natalie Nagel
Alyssa Heer
Lexie Planinsek
Bryn Hothem

Ali Blouch

Maya Topoleski
Katherine Krueger
Mackenzie Smith
Brynna Gaines
Jenna Rioch
Sarah Davis
Abby Sacha
Bridget Chambers
Holly Shade
Audrey Sanzone
Sadie Gregg
Mackenzie Perry
Anna Steinmetz
Brynn McGowan
Julia Williams
Kelsey Weingart
Sarah McKee
Emma Hvizdos
Emily Harness
Rlley Folley
Dallas Poll

Mia Ingalls

Lizzie McGuire
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09/07/2019 - 3:05 pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points

12 Tecumseh 19:084 1

11 Syl. Northview 19153 2
12 Whitmer 19:255 3
10 Syl. Northview 19:505 4
12 Marysville 19511 5
12 Fremont Ross 19544 6
11 Tol. St. UrsulaAcad 19:594 7
10 Columbian 20015 8
10  Lakewood 20:046 9
12 Greater Latrobe 20:054 10
12 Syl. Southview 201132 11
12 Tol. St. Ursula Acad 20:28.2 12
10  Greater Latrobe 20:32.7 13
9 Marysville 20:33.6 14
9 Cle. St. Joseph Acac 20:35.4 15
12 Syl. Southview 20:371 16
11 Marysville 20:37.7 17
9  Fremont Ross 20:37.8 18
10  Bowling Green 201417 19
12 Marysville 20419 20
11 Bowling Green 20:421 21
11 Lakewood 20440 22
11 Cle. St. Joseph Acar 20:46.6 23
12 Tol. St. Ursula Acad 20:49.7 24
10 Midview 20512 25
9 Lakewood 20:516 26
11 Syl. Southview 20:539 27
9 Tol St.UrsulaAcad 20:58.9 28
12 Tol. St. Ursula Acad 20:59.6 29
9  Syl. Southview 21:.02.8 30
9  Columbian 21.08.9 31
11 Medina 21:10.8 32
10 Cle. St. Joseph Acac 21:11.7 33
11 Pick. North 21121 34
12 Midview 21182 35
9  Columbian 21:18.7 36
11 Columbian 21:234 37
11 Cle. St. Joseph Acar 21:25.3 38

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

Nasia Shields
Helen Roche
Kayleigh Terrell
Ashley Newsom
Marina Roeder
Haley Cook
Grace Patchin
McKenna Skatell
Lauren Sheperd
Ali Woessner
Serena Ingalls
Grace Mackey
Anna Zemaitis
Kayla Kutcel
Grace Donaldson
Aziza Reddy
Katie Feller

Jaci Rife

Olivia Dieckmann
Annalyce Bowles
Julia Reichert
Lindsay Jones
Maria Lombardo
Katelyn Benoit
Allison Taylor
Alivia Trem
Kayla Simon
Genavieve Diller
Payton Pierce
Leanne Eichorn
Madi Heinrichs
Allyson Bradshaw
Kylie Beucler
Kayla Sucharski
Audrey Cullen
Olivia Zmarzly
Kylie Hanson

Megan Amburgey
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Race Results

Race 16 - HS Girls Div 1-B-Varsity - 5K

Grade School

12
9

10
9

9

12
12
11
11
10
11
12
1
10
12
10
9

12
12
10
9

9

11
10
10
10
10
12
9

12
10
11
9

9

9

1
1
9

Lakewood
Lakewood
Medina

Syl. Southview
Mentor
Marysville
Midview
Greater Latrobe
Shaker Hts.
Columbian
Columbian
Medina
Bowling Green
Medina

Syl. Northview
Shaker Hts.
Syl. Southview
Tecumseh
Olen. Orange
Columbian
Tol. St. Ursula Acad
Medina
Mentor

Lak. West
Fremont Ross
Mentor

No. Olmsted
Tecumseh
Marysville
Marysville
Bedford MI
Medina
Mentor

Olen. Orange
Shaker Hts.
Bowling Green
Olen. Orange

Bowling Green
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Time
21:26.2
21:28.0
21:29.6
21:30.2
21:30.7
21:31.7
21:32.8
21:33.3
21:34.3
21:35.0
21:36.3
21:40.8
21:41.7
21:41.9
21:434
21:44.8
21:45.5
21:46.6
21:48.2
21:48.7
21:51.9
21:51.9
21:53.9
21:54.1
21:56.4
21:56.8
21:56.8
21:57.1
21:59.3
21:59.6
22:01.2
22:01.6
22:03.5
22:03.9
22:07.3
22:08.1
22:09.2
22:09.6

Points

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76



Race 16 - HS Girls Div 1-B-Varsity - 5K
09/07/2019 - 3:05 pm

Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points

77 Sarah Scott 9 Cle. St. Joseph Acac 22:11.8 77 115 Mary Yeager 11 Hol. Springfield 23:10.3 115
78 Gracie Carrier 9  Shaker Hts. 22119 78 116 Elli Kerschner 10 Ashland 23121 116
79 Americus Land 12 Lak. West 22128 79 117 Jennifer Depree 12 Greater Latrobe 23139 117
80 Ava Gordon 11 Hoban 22157 80 118 Isabella Scotese 9  Mentor 23195 118
81 Isabella D'Alessandro 10  No. Olmsted 22158 81 119 Maggie Miller 12 Pick. North 23:20.3 119
82 Elie Hoover 9 Tecumseh 22176 82 120 Maddi Clark 9  Mentor 23:22.2 120
83  Shreya Arunkumar 9  Olen. Orange 22178 83 121 Isabel Mraz 11 Midview 23:30.5 121
84 Lainey Garling 9  Olen. Orange 22188 84 122 Lydia Henely 10  Midview 23:331 122
85 Sydney Vandenbroek 9  Syl. Northview 22199 85 123 Kassie Martin 10  Lak. West 23:35.8 123
86 Sam Hirsch 12 Syl. Southview 22:23.5 86 124 Ally Huebner 9  Pick. North 23:36.3 124
87 Karyl Cable 11 Greater Latrobe 22:243 87 125 Sophia Palazzi 9  Midview 23:374 125
88 Julia Kavc 10  Lakewood 22:257 88 126 Alexis Tafelski 12 Start 23:38.2 126
89 Lauren McCann 10  Olen. Orange 22:26.1 89 127 Maegan Hille 11 Avon 23442 127
90 Morgan Aloi 10  Syl. Northview 22:26.3 90 128 Gillian Fruth 10 Bowling Green 23:449 128
91  Anna Soisson 12 Greater Latrobe 22:288 91 129 Emma Popik 9  No. Olmsted 23:453 129
92 Katy Spilsbury 11 Lakewood 22:29.2 92 130 Deborah VanWorth 11 Tecumseh 23:49.2 130
93  Esti Goldstein 11 Shaker Hts. 22292 93 131 Brooke Wise 10  Bedford M 23516 131
94  Grace Fraser 10  Shaker Hts. 22315 94 132 Madeline Allen 12 Wor. Kilbourne 23:52.8 132
95 Mya Orner 9 Bedford M 22:33.3 95 133 Londyn Thompson 9  Bowling Green 23:58.8 133
96 Eva Xiao 10  Shaker Hts. 22:35.8 96 134 Miya Wotsch 11 Avon 24:034 134
97 Gwyn Barnholtz 10 Lak. West 22:36.6 97 135 Olivia Pierson 11 Avon 24:04.7 135
98 Hannah Gingrich 12 Mentor 22:37.0 98 136 Vanessa Fizer 12 Bowsher 24:05.8 136
99 Audrey Sadd 12 Avon 22:380 99 137 Nadia Kirksey 11 Fremont Ross 24:06.5 137
100 Ava Heer 10 Tol. St. Ursula Acad 22:40.7 100 138 Rachael McCague 9 Wor. Kilbourne 24:09.8 138
101 Ashley Alspach 10 Avon 22:436 101 139 Molly Yeager 11 Hol. Springfield 24114 139
102 Katelyn Dec 9  Bedford Ml 22:439 102 140 Chloe Horne 12 Pick. North 24149 140
103 Lizzie Planinsek 10  Greater Latrobe 22:46.3 103 141 Ellie Landis 10 Hol. Springfield 24:17.4 141
104 Presley Schmus 11 Bedford MI 22:46.3 104 142 Hayden Kraynick 9  Greater Latrobe 24:18.6

105 Laine Adams 10 Tecumseh 22:49.0 105 143 Sarah Burciaga 10  Fremont Ross 24194 142
106 Monica Paredes 10  Olen. Orange 22:52.7 106 144 Emma Tasse' 11 Wor. Kilbourne 24:20.0 143
107 Emma Meredith 11 Syl. Northview 22:53.2 107 145 Lauren Patton 9 Avon 24:20.7 144
108 Alexis Sarantos 12 No. Olmsted 22:584 108 146 Tegan Wietrzykowski 11 Whitmer 24:226 145
109 Jenna Bal 12 Hol. Springfield 22:59.1 109 147 Lucy Schaefer 10  Lak. West 24:23.3 146
110 Sam Sexton 9 Bedford Ml 23:.021 110 148 Mckenzie Kellogg 10  Ashland 24:234 147
111 Samantha Pritchett 9 Tecumseh 23:.041 1M1 149 McKenna Englund 10  Fremont Ross 24:24.3 148
112 Kate Stump 11 Medina 23.074 112 150 Evy Agganis 9  Pick. North 24:276 149
113 Danielle Block 11 Whitmer 23.07.8 113 151 Alexa Carte 9  Pick. North 24276 150
114 Ella Wieber 9 Avon 23:09.7 114 Marissa Suhayda 12 No. Olmsted 24:279 151
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Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Hannah Mulholland

Hasia Mack
Da'Janai Witcher

Gwendolyn Cardimen

Corrine Johnston
Michelle Zhou
Veronica Barrios

Elizabeth Russo

Alena Wasielewski

Lauren Gerbitz
Delaney Conley

Sydney Martin

Sophia Mackiewicz

Grace Egbert
Emmy Campbell
Ceci Brown
Devan Fry
Paige Trzcinski
Anna Sarantos
Meagan Swain
Dayna Dec
Edie Gillespie
Lorilei Ray
Olivia Luppino
Mary Bloomfield
Gia Wetherell
Olivia Osmun
Sylvia Shafran
Alaina Lah
Aneesa Perez
Isabelle Hahn
Krista Dobec
Elena Plaspohl
Jenna Kaake
Natalie Montez
Madeline Meyers
Savona Olvera

Jaona Garland
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Race 16 - HS Girls Div 1-B-Varsity - 5K

09/07/2019 - 3:05 pm

Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points
10 Lak. West 24:31.7 152
10 Start 24:39.5 153
12 Bowsher 24418 154
10 Wor. Kilbourne 24439 155
11 Lak. West 24442 156
9  Wor. Kilbourne 24447 157
12 Ashland 24473 158
10 Hoban 24:49.0 159
10 Ashland 24:50.0 160
9  Hol. Springfield 24:50.1 161
11 Whitmer 24:50.7 162
9  Ashland 24534 163
10 Hoban 25012 164
11 Fremont Ross 25014 165
12 Hol. Springfield 25:02.3 166
11 Whitmer 25:07.9 167
11 Wor. Kilbourne 25158 168
11 Whitmer 25:18.1 169
11 No. Olmsted 25:19.4 170
9  Ashland 25:23.9 171
12 Bedford M 25316 172
10 Midview 25:38.3 173
10 Whitmer 25:40.3 174
11 Hol. Springfield 25476 175
12 No. Olmsted 25558 176
10 Pick. North 25:56.7 177
9  Hoban 26:04.2 178
9  Wor. Kilbourne 26:08.1 179
11 Hoban 26:25.9 180
9 Start 26:36.7 181
11 Hoban 26:59.1 182
11 Ashland 27:06.2 183
10 Hoban 27:30.9 184
11 Bowsher 30:46.9 185
10 Start 31:37.7 186
9 Start 32.04.3 187
9 Bowsher 35:094 188
12 Bowsher 35105 189
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